----------------------------------------------------------------:
ORDIN DE PLATA NR.: 54                               TIP.DOC. 1 :
                                DATA EMITERII:8 iulie 2021      :
================================================================:
PLATITI: 4000-00          LEI: Patru Mii lei 00 bani            :
                                                                :
                                                                :
================================================================:

Delivery System
Self-Expanding Stent System
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Catalogue Number
Stent Dimensions
Size Compatibility
Guidewire
Acceptance
Catheter Length
80 cm
Catheter Length
120 cm
Catheter Length
150 cm
Diameter  Length  Vessel Size Sheath /
EVX35-05-020-080 EVX35-05-020-120 EVX35-05-020-150 5 20 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035
EVX35-05-040-080 EVX35-05-040-120 EVX35-05-040-150 5 40 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035
EVX35-05-060-080 EVX35-05-060-120 EVX35-05-060-150 5 60 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035
EVX35-05-080-080 EVX35-05-080-120 EVX35-05-080-150 5 80 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035
EVX35-05-100-080 EVX35-05-100-120 EVX35-05-100-150 5 100 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035
EVX35-05-120-080 EVX35-05-120-120 EVX35-05-120-150 5 120 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035
EVX35-05-150-080 EVX35-05-150-120 EVX35-05-150-150 5 150 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035
EVX35-06-020-080 EVX35-06-020-120 EVX35-06-020-150 6 20 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035
EVX35-06-040-080 EVX35-06-040-120 EVX35-06-040-150 6 40 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035
EVX35-06-060-080 EVX35-06-060-120 EVX35-06-060-150 6 60 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035
EVX35-06-080-080 EVX35-06-080-120 EVX35-06-080-150 6 80 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035
EVX35-06-100-080 EVX35-06-100-120 EVX35-06-100-150 6 100 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035
EVX35-06-120-080 EVX35-06-120-120 EVX35-06-120-150 6 120 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035
EVX35-06-150-080 EVX35-06-150-120 EVX35-06-150-150 6 150 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035
EVX35-07-020-080 EVX35-07-020-120 EVX35-07-020-150 7 20 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035
EVX35-07-040-080 EVX35-07-040-120 EVX35-07-040-150 7 40 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035
EVX35-07-060-080 EVX35-07-060-120 EVX35-07-060-150 7 60 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035
EVX35-07-080-080 EVX35-07-080-120 EVX35-07-080-150 7 80 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035
EVX35-07-100-080 EVX35-07-100-120 EVX35-07-100-150 7 100 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035
EVX35-07-120-080 EVX35-07-120-120 EVX35-07-120-150 7 120 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035
EVX35-07-150-080 EVX35-07-150-120 EVX35-07-150-150 7 150 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035
EVX35-08-020-080 EVX35-08-020-120 EVX35-08-020-150 8 20 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035
EVX35-08-040-080 EVX35-08-040-120 EVX35-08-040-150 8 40 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035
EVX35-08-060-080 EVX35-08-060-120 EVX35-08-060-150 8 60 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035
EVX35-08-080-080 EVX35-08-080-120 EVX35-08-080-150 8 80 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035
EVX35-08-100-080 EVX35-08-100-120 EVX35-08-100-150 8 100 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035
EVX35-08-120-080 EVX35-08-120-120 EVX35-08-120-150 8 120 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035
EVX35-08-150-080 EVX35-08-150-120 EVX35-08-150-150 8 150 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035
INDICATIONS: The stent is indicated for use in occlusions, lesions at high risk for abrupt closure or threatened closure following percutaneous transluminal angioplasty (PTA); or lesions
Stenting is intended to improve and maintain artery luminal diameter.
P
E

SpiderFX™
Embolic Protection System
ORDER INFORMATION
Product
Catalogue
Number
Capture Wire Delivery
Catheter
Recovery
Catheter
Diameter
Guide
Catheter Sheath
Minimum IDFilter
Size
Target
Vessel Size
Wire Length
OTW/RX
Wire
Diameter
SPD2-030-190 3.0 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-030-320 3.0 320 / 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-040-190 4.0 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-040-320 4.0 320 / 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-050-190 5.0 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-050-320 5.0 320 / 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-060-190 6.0 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-060-320 6.0 320 / 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-070-190 7.0 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-070-320 7.0 320 / 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
INDICATIONS:
The SpiderFX™ Embolic Protection System provides distal embolization protection during general vascular use, including peripheral, coronary, and carotid interventions.
A
O